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5000 ROLE MODELS 
Mr. Wardell, Adviser, Off Campus 
Mr. Warren, Adviser, Off Campus  

FRESHMAN CLASS 
Helen Tait, Adviser, M-1 

taith@pcsb.org 

SOPHOMORE CLASS 
Sherilyn Guzell, Adviser, E 3 

guzells@pcsb.org 

JUNIOR CLASS 
Jennifer Gray, Adviser K-5 

grayjenn@pcsb.org 
Kim Coners, Adviser I -4 

conersk@pcsb.org 

SENIOR CLASS 
Steve Straub, Adviser, Room D-5  

straubs@pcsb.org 

ACADEMIC TEAM 
Dee Schuster, Adviser, Room N-13 

schusterd@pcsb.org 

AMNESTY INTERNATIONAL CLUB 
Dulcey Hunter Adviser, Room L-7  

hunterdu@pcsb.org 

ART CLUB 
Allyson Leja, Adviser, Room M-5 

lejaa@pcsb.org 

BAND 
Vincent Parrulli, Adviser, Band Room 

parrulliv@pcsb.org  

BASEBALL 
Shawn Brown, Coach, Off Campus 

smbrown1390@gmail.com 

BASKETBALL - Boys 
Jeff Powers, Coach, Off Campus 

powersj@pcsb.org 
Craig Stevens , Off Campus 

BASKETBALL - Girls 
Anthony Klemmer, Head Coach, Room M-1A 

klemmera@pcsb.org 
Fran Freyer, JV Coach, Off Campus 

franfreyer@yahoo.com 

BATTLE OF THE BOOKS 
Jody Amiot-Priso, Adviser, Media Center 

amiot-prisoj@pcsb.org 

BIOTECHNOLOGY CLUB 
Ann McNicol, Adviser, Room D-6 

mcnicola@pcsb.org 

CHEERLEADING (Football)  
Alison Walker, JV Coach, Room E-6 

walkeral@pcsb.org 

CHEERLEADING (Basketball)  
Alison Walker, Coach, Room E-6 

walkeral@pcsb.org 

CHESS CLUB 
Christian Mills, Sponsor, A-8 

millschr@pcsb.org 

CHINESE CLUB 
 Jiansong Zhao, Adviser, Room K-4 

zhaoj@pcsb.org 

CROSS COUNTRY - Boys 
Eileen Givens, Coach, Gym 

givense@pcsb.org 

CROSS COUNTRY - Girls 
Bill Shackton, Coach, Room D-1 

shacktonw@pcsb.org 

DRAMA CLUB 
Gabe Saienni, Adviser, Auditorium/A2 

saiennig@pcsb.org 

FASHION CLUB 
Kim Coners, Advisers, Room I-4 

conersk@pcsb.org 

FELLOWSHIP OF CHRISTIAN ATHLETES 
Christian Mills, Adviser, Room A-8 

millschr@pcsb.org 

FLAG FOOTBALL (Varsity/JV) 
Mike Fritz, Varsity Coach, Off Campus 

fritz.5@live.com 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FOOTBALL - VARSITY 
Eric Schmitz, Varsity Coach, Room N-2 

schmitze@pcsb.org 
Fitzpatrick St. Louis, Assistant Coach, Room H-6 

saintlouisf@pcsb.org 
Brandon Ronacher, Off Campus 

FOOTBALL - JV 
Mike Fritz, JV Coach, Off Campus 

fritz.5@live.com 

FRENCH CLUB 
Nagia Bogdani-Xheka, Adviser, Room K-6 

bogdani-xhehan@pcsb.org 

FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA 
Jason Felt, Adviser, Room A-7 

feltj@pcsb.org 

FUTURE EDUCATORS OF AMERICA 
Jamy Hoch, Adviser, Room J-1 

hochj@pcsb.org 

GAY STRAIGHT ALLIANCE 
Meredith McGlamery, Adviser, Room D-2 

mcglamerym@pcsb.org 

GFWC PINELLAS JUNIORETTES 
Dottie Russell, Adviser, Off Campus. 

russells.2@frontier.com 
Sponsored by GFWC North Pinellas Woman’s Club 

GIRLFRIENDS 
Kerrale Prince, Adviser, Room A-3 

princeke@pcsb.org 

GOLF 
Tyler Campanella, Boys Coach, Room H-2A 

campanellat@pcsb.org 
Jared Davis, Girls Coach, N-10 

davisjar@pcsb.org 

GOLD GANG 
Maggie Trautwein, Adviser, K-7 

trautweinm@pcsb.org 

HISPANIC HONOR SOCIETY 
Kathy Santiago, Adviser, Guidance 

santiagok@pcsb.org 

INTERACT CLUB 
Karol MacQuarrie, Advisor, L-9 

macquarriek@pcsb.org 
Sponsored by the Safety Harbor Rotary, this club provides 

community service, leadership and friendship. 

KEY CLUB 
Mike Siemion, B-2 

siemionm@pcsb.org 
Sponsored by Dunedin Kiwanis  

MARINE BIOLOGY CLUB 
Stephanie Ferreira, Adviser, Room F-5 

ferreiras@pcsb.org 

THE MUSE/LITERARY MAGAZINE 
Meredith McGlamery, Adviser, Room D-2 

mcglamerym@pcsb.org 
 
 

 

MU ALPHA THETA 
Elizabeth Shackton, Adviser, Room C-1 

shacktone@pcsb.org 

MULTICULTURAL CLUB 
Katlyn Stoneburner, Adviser, Room K-10 

stoneburnerk@pcsb.org 

NATIONAL HONOR  
SOCIETY 

Jack Yongue, Adviser, Room M-4 
yonguej@pcsb.org 

PAW PRINT- Newspaper 
Margaret Trautwein, Adviser, Room K-7 

trautweinm@pcsb.org 

PEER CONNECTORS/ MENTOR PROGRAM  
Lonnette Alexander – Administration 

alexanderlo@pcsb.org 

POETRY CLUB 
Richard Morea, Adviser, off campus 

PTSA - Parent Teacher Student Association 
PTSACHSCougars@yahoo.com 

ROBOTICS CLUB 
Fred Friedman  Room F-3 

friedmanf@pcsb.org 

SAC - School Advisory Council 
Mike Pate, Chair, Off Campus 

mpate@tampabay.rr.com 
SADD - Students Against Destructive Decisions 

SRO Comini, SRO, Sponsor 
pcs.comini@pcsb.org 

Maria Andersen, Sponsor, Room M-3 
andersenm@pcsb.org 

SOCCER - Boys 

Cameron Burnes, Off Campus 
camburnes@gmail.com 

SOCCER – Varsity Girls 
Chris Duffy, Coach, Off Campus 

cduffy1026@hotmail.com 

SOCCER – JV Girls 
Zechariah Reichert, Coach, Off Campus 

SOFTBALL 
Kaylyn Bayly, Coach, H-10 

baylyk@pcsb.org 
Liz Collins, Asst. Coach, Off Campus 

S.T.E.P. - Students Targeted for  
Educational Performance 

TBA 

STEM Academy  
Fred Friedman, Adviser, Room F-3 

friedmanf@pcsb.org 

STUDENT GOVERNMENT 
Sherilyn Guzell, Adviser, Room E-3  

guzells@pcsb.org 
 

mailto:russells.2@frontier.com
mailto:PTSACHSCougars@yahoo.com
mailto:mpate@tampabay.rr.com


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SWIMMING/DIVING  
Boys & Girls  

Scott Hernon, Coach, Room H-9 
hernons@pcsb.org 

Kasie Ivory, Assistant Coach, Front Office 
ivoryk@pcsb.org 

TENNIS - Boys and Girls 
Scott Hernon, Coach, Room H-9 

hernons@pcsb.org 

THE ALLIANCE CLUB Take Stock in Children 
Carolina DeGarmo, Guidance Counselor 

degarmoc@pcsb.org 

TRACK -Boys 
Eileen Givens, Head Coach, Gym 

givense@pcsb.org 
Wayne Bernitt, Assistant Coach, Off Campus 

TRACK—Girls 
Bill Shackton, Coach, Room D-1 

shacktonw@pcsb.org 
Tony Atherholt, Asst. Coach, Room H-8 

atherholtm@pcsb.org 

TV/Production UPC 
Bradley Shellgren, Adviser, Room K-1 

shellgrenb@pcsb.org 

VOLLEYBALL 
Francis Freyer, Head Coach, Off Campus 

franfreyer@yahoo.com 
Danielle Tobler, JV Coach, Off Campus 

dtoble1@me.com 

WINTERGUARD/ COLORGUARD 
Vincent Parrulli, Adviser, Band Room 

parrulliv@pcsb.org                    

WRESTLING 
Mark Prince, Head Coach 
maruisprince@mac.com 

Off Campus 
Jay Dugmore, JV Coach, Off Campus 

YEARBOOK – The Pride 
Jack Yongue, Adviser, Room M-4 

yonguej@pcsb.org 

YOUTH IN GOVERNMENT 
Helen Tait, Adviser, Room M-1 

taith@pcsb.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


